CERTIFICATE of ACCREDITATION

ACCREDITATION COMMISSION FOR HEALTH CARE CERTIFIES THAT:

Allergy Partners, PLLC d/b/a Allergy Partners Therapeutics ASHEVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA

HAS DEMONSTRATED A COMMITMENT TO PROVIDING QUALITY CARE AND SERVICES TO CONSUMERS THROUGH COMPLIANCE WITH ACHC'S NATIONALLY RECOGNIZED STANDARDS FOR ACCREDITATION AND IS THEREFORE GRANTED ACCREDITATION FOR THE FOLLOWING:

PHARMACY

Infusion Nursing Services (Non-Medicare Certified), Infusion Pharmacy Services (incl. Sterile Compounding, Ref. USP <797>), Specialty Pharmacy Services

FROM February 16, 2021 THROUGH February 15, 2024

PRESIDENT & CAVEF EXE

CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS



CERTIFICATE of ACCREDITATION

ACCREDITATION COMMISSION FOR HEALTH CARE CERTIFIES THAT:

Allergy Partners, PLLC d/b/a Allergy Partners Therapeutics ASHEVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA

HAS DEMONSTRATED A COMMITMENT TO PROVIDING QUALITY CARE AND SERVICES TO CONSUMERS THROUGH COMPLIANCE WITH ACHC'S NATIONALLY RECOGNIZED STANDARDS FOR ACCREDITATION AND IS THEREFORE GRANTED ACCREDITATION FOR THE FOLLOWING:

PHARMACY

Infusion Nursing Services (Non-Medicare Certified), Infusion Pharmacy Services (incl. Sterile Compounding, Ref. USP <797>), Specialty Pharmacy Services

FROM February 16, 2021 THROUGH February 15, 2024

PRESIDENT & CHVEF

CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

